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Women / XS / Jr D
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Tang4079
CGA

9.425 9.600 9.6509.225 37.900
2 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Tracy Coria4081
Classic

9.625 8.900 9.3509.325 37.200
1 8 2 2 2 

2 

Arsenia Shakirova4120
Rodina

9.225 9.000 9.1259.550 36.900
5 7 1 3 3 

3 

Cristina Kim4086
Davis Diamonds

8.775 9.025 8.8259.225 35.850
11 6 3T 7 4 

4 

Isabella Rochez4078
CGA

9.000 9.050 8.6009.125 35.775
7T 5 11 8 5 

5 

Minnoli Raghavan4071
Accel

8.500 9.075 8.8509.175 35.600
15 4 6T 6 6 

6 

Madeline Griswold4102
Gymtowne Coastside

8.600 9.175 8.9508.725 35.450
13 2 14 5 7 

7 

Lily Mulligan4123
Santa Rosa

9.300 8.575 8.4509.100 35.425
4 11 12 12 8 

8 

Erynn Burcham4115
Miyagi

9.325 8.500 8.3259.150 35.300
3 13 9T 14 9 

9 

Rebecca Peters4112
Impact

8.875 8.700 8.5009.175 35.250
9 10 6T 10 10 

10 

Anaya Browning4085
Davis Diamonds

8.750 9.125 8.4758.700 35.050
12 3 15 11 11 

11 

Flor Naal Aguilar4118
Redwood Empire

9.000 8.525 8.3508.875 34.750
7T 12 13 13 12 

12 

Allison Love-Fields4090
Dream Xtreme

8.525 8.725 8.2009.225 34.675
14 9 3T 15 13 

13 

Teagan Merrida-Grant4122
Rohnert Park

9.050 7.250 9.0009.175 34.475
6 15 6T 4 14 

14 

Ava Luna Floisand-Ward4109
Head Over Heels

8.800 7.550 8.5759.150 34.075
10 14 9T 9 15 

15 
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